
1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

A B C D E F G

POSITION LOCATION DATE POSTED COMMENTS CONTACT

Elementary Teacher LCCE 8.29.2024 2024-2025 school year stacy.kidwell@lewis.kyschools.us

Alternative Education/Credit Recovery Teacher LCHS 10.8.2024 2024-2025 school year jack.lykins@lewis.kyschools.us

POSITION LOCATION DATE POSTED COMMENTS

Bus Driver/Monitor/Trainee/ Sub. Bus Driver/Monitor Districtwide 2024-2025 school year bill.allen@lewis.kyschools.us

Cook/Baker Districtwide 2024-2025 school year lori.okeefe@lewis.kyschools.us

Sub.Teacher/Aides/Custodian Districtwide 2024-2025 school year woody.underwood@lewis.kyschools.us

Speech Language Pathologist Districtwide 7.25.2024 2024-2025 school year douglas.mobley@lewis.kyschools.us

Instructional Assistant GES 10.25.2024 2024-2025 school year sarah.porter@lewis.kyschools.us

POSITION LOCATION DATE POSTED COMMENTS

Academic Team Coach LES 7.1.2023 2024-2025 school year summer.clark@lewis.kyschools.us

ESS Tutors (3) LCCE 1.18.2024 2024-2025 school year stacy.kidwell@lewis.kyschools.us

Assistant Academic Team Coach LCCE 11.14.2024 2024-2025 school year stacy.kidwell@lewis.kyschools.us

Girls Assistant Varsity Softball Coach LCHS 7.2.2024 2024-2025 school year jack.lykins@lewis.kyschools.us

Girls 2nd Assistant Varsity Softball Coach LCHS 11.18.2024 2024-2025 school year jack.lykins@lewis.kyschools.us

                                          The Lewis County Board of Education does not discriminate based on criteria set forth in Title IV, Title IX, and Sec. 504.

All applications need to be submitted to the Lewis County Board Office or emailed to woody.underwood@lewis.kyschools.us and betty.poynter@lewis.kyschools.us.  

JOB DESCRIPTIONS can be found at www.lewis.kyschools.us, LOOK UNDER "Quick Links", CLICK "Job Descriptions", CLICK "Certified" or "Classified"

  EXTRA-DUTY POSTINGS

CLASSIFIED POSTINGS

LEWIS COUNTY SCHOOLS JOB VACANCIES- 12.3.2024

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  CERTIFIED POSTINGS 

mailto:stacy.kidwell@lewis.kyschools.us
mailto:jack.lykins@lewis.kyschools.us
mailto:bill.allen@lewis.kyschools.us
mailto:lori.okeefe@lewis.kyschools.us
mailto:woody.underwood@lewis.kyschools.us
mailto:douglas.mobley@lewis.kyschools.us
mailto:sarah.porter@lewis.kyschools.us
mailto:summer.clark@lewis.kyschools.us
mailto:stacy.kidwell@lewis.kyschools.us
mailto:stacy.kidwell@lewis.kyschools.us
mailto:jack.lykins@lewis.kyschools.us
mailto:jack.lykins@lewis.kyschools.us

