Α	В	С	D	E	F G
2	LEWIS COUNTY SCHOOLS JOB VACANCIES- 12.3.2024				
3	ELINO COUNTY CONSCIOUS FRONTIES 12.0.2024				
5	CERTIFIED POSTINGS				
6	POSITION	LOCATION	DATE POSTED	COMMENTS	CONTACT
7	Elementary Teacher	LCCE	8.29.2024	2024-2025 school year	stacy.kidwell@lewis.kyschools.us
8	Alternative Education/Credit Recovery Teacher	LCHS	10.8.2024	2024-2025 school year	jack.lykins@lewis.kyschools.us
9					
10	CLASSIFIED POSTINGS				
11	<u>POSITION</u>	LOCATION	DATE POSTED	COMMENTS	
12	Bus Driver/Monitor/Trainee/ Sub. Bus Driver/Monitor	Districtwide		2024-2025 school year	bill.allen@lewis.kyschools.us
13	Cook/Baker	Districtwide		2024-2025 school year	lori.okeefe@lewis.kyschools.us
14	Sub.Teacher/Aides/Custodian	Districtwide		2024-2025 school year	woody.underwood@lewis.kyschools.us
15	Speech Language Pathologist	Districtwide	7.25.2024	2024-2025 school year	douglas.mobley@lewis.kyschools.us
16	Instructional Assistant	GES	10.25.2024	2024-2025 school year	sarah.porter@lewis.kyschools.us
17					
18	EXTRA-DUTY POSTINGS				
19	<u>POSITION</u>	LOCATION	DATE POSTED	COMMENTS	
20	Academic Team Coach	LES	7.1.2023	2024-2025 school year	summer.clark@lewis.kyschools.us
21	ESS Tutors (3)	LCCE	1.18.2024	2024-2025 school year	stacy.kidwell@lewis.kyschools.us
22	Assistant Academic Team Coach	LCCE	11.14.2024	2024-2025 school year	stacy.kidwell@lewis.kyschools.us
23	Girls Assistant Varsity Softball Coach	LCHS	7.2.2024	2024-2025 school year	jack.lykins@lewis.kyschools.us
24	Girls 2nd Assistant Varsity Softball Coach	LCHS	11.18.2024	2024-2025 school year	jack.lykins@lewis.kyschools.us
25					
26					
27	JOB DESCRIPTIONS	can be found at www.lewis.kyschoo	ls.us, LOOK UNDER "Quick Lini	ks", CLICK "Job Descriptions", CLICK "Certified	" or "Classified"
28	All applications pood to	he submitted to the Lewis County Poo	rd Office or emailed to woody und	 	e kvechoole us
30	All applications need to be submitted to the Lewis County Board Office or emailed to woody.underwood@lewis.kyschools.us and betty.poynter@lewi The Lewis County Board of Education does not discriminate based on criteria set forth in Title IV, Title IX, and Sec. 504.				s.nysullouis.us.
31	The Lewis County Boar	d of Education does not discriminate based on	chicha scriotariii ride IV, Tide IX, and c	000.004.	<u> </u>